
Model #773

82 800.558.8565  | 414.902.6400 

D
IS
P
E
N
S
IN

G
|

t
U

B
U

L
A

r
 F

r
A

m
e

 P
L

A
t

e
 D

iS
P

e
n

S
e

r
S

aDjust-a-Fit® tubuLar Frame pLate Dispensers | STAINLESS STEEL 

Freight class: 92.5
ships in: 4 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 4" (102) - All swivel, 2 ea. w/brake. Heated Models include 6' (1829) cord with 5-15P NEMA plug for use with 120 V 
except Model 797 (5-20P)

Non-Heated
Model

Case Wt
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)

Heated 
Model

Case Wt
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)

Accom. Plate 
Size

Overall Size

W L H

2 Stack

772 87 (39.5) 21.5 (.61) 776 93 (42.2) 21.5 (.8) 4-1/4" to 7-1/2"
(108 to 191)

17-3/4”
(451

35-1/2”
902

38-5/16”
989)

773 95 (43.1) 21.5 (.61) 777 102 (46.3) 21.5 (.8) 6-1/2" to 9-3/4"
(165 to 248)

17-3/4”
(451

35-1/2”
902

38-5/16”
989)

774 105 (47.6) 21.5 (.61) 778 113 (51.3) 21.5 (.8) 8-3/4" to 12"
(222 to 305)

17-3/4”
(451

35-1/2”
902

38-5/16”
989)

3 Stack

782 119 (54) 28.1 (.8) 786 127 (57.6) 28.1 (.8) 4-1/4" to 7-1/2"
(108 to 191)

17-3/4"
(451

45-3/4”
1162

38-5/16”
989)

783 129 (58.5) 28.1 (.8) 787 139 (63.1) 28.1 (.8) 6-1/2" to  9-3/4"
(165 to 248)

17-3/4"
(451

45-3/4”
1162

38-5/16”
989)

784 142 (64.4) 28.1 (.8) 788 153 (69.4) 28.1 (.8) 8-3/4" to  12"
(222 to 305)

17-3/4"
(451

52-1/2"
1334

38-5/16”
989)

4 Stack

792 141 (64) 25.8 (.7) 796 147 (66.7) 25.8 (.7) 4-1/4" to 7-1/2"
(108 to 191)

31”
(787

31”
787

38-5/16”
989)

793 153 (69.4) 25.8 (.7) 797 161 (73) 25.8 (.7) 6-1/2" to 9-3/4"
(165 to 248)

31”
(787

31”
787

38-5/16”
989)

• Lightweight open tubular frame design for back-
of-the-house applications

• Adjust-a-fit diameter hand adjustment of 3 ¼” (83)
allows flexibility for varying dish sizes 

• Adjusting height level is easy and convenient. 
Simply detach and attach springs as needed with
no tools required

• easy glide design is non-stick for smooth operation
• Heated models feature individual thermostatic

controls for heat regulation flexibility
• All 4” swivel casters, 2 with brake, allow easy 

maneuverability. extra load casters provide 
additional support for full dispensers

• Stainless steel material is easy to clean 
and sanitize

The convenience and mobility of an Adjust-A-Fit® cabinet in a tubular frame design. 

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS):
• Round corner bumpers

ACCESSORIES (PAGE 79):
• Stainless Steel Dish Covers
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