



eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

ADJUST-A-FIT® TUBULAR FRAME PLATE DISPENSERS | STAINLESS STEEL

The convenience and mobility of an Adjust-A-Fit® cabinet in a tubular frame design.

- Lightweight open tubular frame design for backof-the-house applications
- Adjust-a-fit diameter hand adjustment of 3 1/4" (83) allows flexibility for varying dish sizes
- Adjusting height level is easy and convenient.
 Simply detach and attach springs as needed with no tools required
- Easy glide design is non-stick for smooth operation
- Heated models feature individual thermostatic controls for heat regulation flexibility
- All 4" swivel casters, 2 with brake, allow easy maneuverability. Extra load casters provide additional support for full dispensers
- Stainless steel material is easy to clean and sanitize

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS):

• Round corner bumpers

ACCESSORIES (PAGE 79):

• Stainless Steel Dish Covers







Ships in: 4 days or less!



Non-Heated Model	Case Wt Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)	Heated Model	Case Wt Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)	Accom. Plate Size	Overall Size		
							W	L	Н
Stack									
772	87 (39.5)	21.5 (.61)	776	93 (42.2)	21.5 (.8)	4-1/4" to 7-1/2" (108 to 191)	17-3/4" (451	35-1/2" 902	38-5/16" 989)
773	95 (43.1)	21.5 (.61)	777	102 (46.3)	21.5 (.8)	6-1/2" to 9-3/4" (165 to 248)	17-3/4" (451	35-1/2" 902	38-5/16" 989)
774	105 (47.6)	21.5 (.61)	778	113 (51.3)	21.5 (.8)	8-3/4" to 12" (222 to 305)	17-3/4" (451	35-1/2" 902	38-5/16′ 989)
Stack									
782	119 (54)	28.1 (.8)	786	127 (57.6)	28.1 (.8)	4-1/4" to 7-1/2" (108 to 191)	17-3/4" (451	45-3/4" 1162	38-5/16" 989)
783	129 (58.5)	28.1 (.8)	787	139 (63.1)	28.1 (.8)	6-1/2" to 9-3/4" (165 to 248)	17-3/4" (451	45-3/4" 1162	38-5/16′ 989)
784	142 (64.4)	28.1 (.8)	788	153 (69.4)	28.1 (.8)	8-3/4" to 12" (222 to 305)	17-3/4" (451	52-1/2" 1334	38-5/16" 989)
Stack	•								
792	141 (64)	25.8 (.7)	796	147 (66.7)	25.8 (.7)	4-1/4" to 7-1/2" (108 to 191)	31" (787	31" 787	38-5/16" 989)
793	153 (69.4)	25.8 (.7)	797	161 (73)	25.8 (.7)	6-1/2" to 9-3/4" (165 to 248)	31" (787	31" 787	38-5/16′ 989)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide* Casters: 4*(102) - All swivel, 2 ea. w/brake. Heated Models include 6'(1829) cord with 5-15P NEMA plug for use with 120 V except Model 797 (5-20P)